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MEMORIAL SANTI TORT

PILOT
17 MANEL SURROCA
12 RAMON MARTI

2 SANTIAGO SALTO
10 XAVI FERNANDEZ S.
23 RAMON SURROCA
21 JORDI TAFALLA

1 MARC CESPEDES
14 JOSEP Ma MARTI
30 ENRIC VINAIXA

8 JORDI COSTA
16 JOSEP CODINA
11 JOAN ROGE

9 LUCAS ROMAN
24 XAVIER MOLIST

4 JORDI MORENO
15 JOSEP CASANOVA

7 ANDRES RUEDA
20 MARC CASAS

3 FREDERIC GARRIGA
29 DAVID PLACIN

5 DAVID CUNILL
28 GERARD CLAVERIA
25 CARLES PUIGCERVER
33 ALEIX TOMAS
22 DAVID TARABAL
27 JORDI SALA
39 SERGI MARTINEZ
26 MANEL RAMIREZ
32 JOSEP PUIGSESLLOSES
37 MANUEL PELLIN
19 JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ
31 AGUSTIAULET
38 ANTONI FARRES
18 ANGEL ALONGINA

6 MIQUEL PRAT
41 JESUS COMELLAS
35 PERE NOGUE
36 JOAN AMBLAS
34 JOAN VILAMALA

CLASSIFICACIO SCRATX PER TRAMS

COPILOT
ANTONIO VALCARCEL
TONI GRAU
MARIA HERRERO
XAVIER FERNANDEZ R.
XAVIER RIBAS
PILAR MARTINEZ
IGNASI MARTINEZ
JOSEP CASASAMPERA
JOAN VINAIXA
MIQUEL COSTA
JOSEP SOLA
J.CARLOS TORRES
JOAQUIM FORMATGER
TONI PALOMERES
XAVIER COMALLONGA
MARC CASANOVAS
AARON CARRETO
NEUS ISERN
DANIEL SETO
KILIAN AVILA
TONI CUNILL
RAUL CARVAJAL
ERIC PUIGCERVER
PAU TOMAS
GIL TARABAL
JORDI BAUS
JOSEP Ma BORI
JOAN MARTI SAURI
NIL PUIGSESLLOSES
JORDI PELLIN
JORDI ALMONACID
RICARD AULET
Ma. CARME RIFA
JORDI ROVIRA
FLORENCI MUNIENTE
ANNA MARIA ROMANS
ESTHER CARRERA
JANA AMBLAS
DAMIA PICAS

PERAFITA 2020.xls

a
%)eriu

EQUIP
VH
R2
R
R
VvVC
VH
R
R2
ON
R
R2
R
R
VvVC
R
R2
R
VH
R
ON
R
ON
R2
ON
VC
ON
R2
VvVC
VH
ON
VH
ON
ON
VH
R2
ON
ON
ON
ON

TOTAL
6,1
7,2
7,2
7,3
8,3
8,5
9,7

10,2
13,2
14,2
14,2
16
17,2
17,8
18
18,1
18,2
19,5
22,3
23,6
31,1
33,7
36,1
39,9
46,5
55,5
60,7
66,8
67,9
67,9
76,5
83,7
89,6
124,2
258,9
272,2
585,8
661,2
1073,8
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RIERA MARLES

DORSAL PILOT

39 SERGI MARTINEZ
12 RAMON MARTI
9 LUCAS ROMAN
14 JOSEP Ma MARTI
20 MARC CASAS
1 MARC CESPEDES
23 RAMON SURROCA
2 SANTIAGO SALTO
3 FREDERIC GARRIGA
19 JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ
8 JORDI COSTA
15 JOSEP CASANOVA
6 MIQUEL PRAT
11 JOAN ROGE
10 XAVI FERNANDEZ S.
29 DAVID PLACIN
21 JORDI TAFALLA
28 GERARD CLAVERIA
22 DAVID TARABAL
16 JOSEP CODINA
27 JORDI SALA
4 JORDI MORENO
25 CARLES PUIGCERVER
7 ANDRES RUEDA
5 DAVID CUNILL
18 ANGEL ALONGINA
32 JOSEP PUIGSESLLOSES
37 MANUEL PELLIN
38 ANTONI FARRES
31 AGUSTI AULET
30 ENRIC VINAIXA
26 MANEL RAMIREZ
33 ALEIX TOMAS
34 JOAN VILAMALA
17 MANEL SURROCA
41 JESUS COMELLAS
24 XAVIER MOLIST
35 PERE NOGUE
36 JOAN AMBLAS

COPILOT
JOSEP Ma BORI
TONI GRAU
JOAQUIM FORMATGER
JOSEP CASASAMPERA
NEUS ISERN
IGNASI MARTINEZ
XAVIER RIBAS
MARIA HERRERO
DANIEL SETO
JORDI ALMONACID
MIQUEL COSTA
MARC CASANOVAS
FLORENCI MUNIENTE
J.CARLOS TORRES
XAVIER FERNANDEZ R.
KILIAN AVILA
PILAR MARTINEZ
RAUL CARVAJAL
GIL TARABAL
JOSEP SOLA
JORDI BAUS
XAVIER COMALLONGA
ERIC PUIGCERVER
AARON CARRETO
TONI CUNILL
JORDI ROVIRA
NIL PUIGSESLLOSES
JORDI PELLIN
Ma. CARME RIFA
RICARD AULET
JOAN VINAIXA
JOAN MARTI SAURI
PAU TOMAS
DAMIA PICAS
ANTONIO VALCARCEL
ANNA MARIA ROMANS
TONI PALOMERES
ESTHER CARRERA
JANA AMBLAS

PERAFITA 2020.xls

EQUIP TOTAL

R2
R2
R

R2
VH
R

VC
R

R

VH
R

R2
R2
R

R

ON
VH
ON
VC
R2
ON
R

R2
R

R

VH
VH
ON
ON
ON
ON
VvC
ON
ON
VH
ON
VC
ON
ON

4,7
54
5,6
59

6

6,2
6,5
7,1
7,7

8

8,8
8,9
9,5
10,3
10,7
111
11,5
12,5
13,3
13,8
15,6
16,7
19,3
21,4
31,5
34,6
36,7
39,2
41,8
65,4
83,8
93,7
107,6
134,7
146.,4
171,6
173,4
359,9
661,4
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3

DORSAL

COBERT PUIGCERCOS

PILOT
12 RAMON MARTI
9 LUCAS ROMAN
23 RAMON SURROCA
11 JOAN ROGE
21 JORDI TAFALLA
1 MARC CESPEDES
30 ENRIC VINAIXA
4 JORDI MORENO
8 JORDI COSTA
29 DAVID PLACIN
17 MANEL SURROCA
16 JOSEP CODINA
5 DAVID CUNILL
22 DAVID TARABAL
27 JORDI SALA
28 GERARD CLAVERIA
10 XAVI FERNANDEZ S.
3 FREDERIC GARRIGA
2 SANTIAGO SALTO
7 ANDRES RUEDA
14 JOSEP Ma MARTI
37 MANUEL PELLIN
39 SERGI MARTINEZ
15 JOSEP CASANOVA
24 XAVIER MOLIST
20 MARC CASAS

25 CARLES PUIGCERVER
32 JOSEP PUIGSESLLOSES

26 MANEL RAMIREZ
38 ANTONI FARRES
31 AGUSTI AULET

19 JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ

6 MIQUEL PRAT
33 ALEIX TOMAS
18 ANGEL ALONGINA
41 JESUS COMELLAS
36 JOAN AMBLAS
34 JOAN VILAMALA
35 PERE NOGUE

COPILOT
TONI GRAU
JOAQUIM FORMATGER
XAVIER RIBAS
J.CARLOS TORRES
PILAR MARTINEZ
IGNASI MARTINEZ
JOAN VINAIXA
XAVIER COMALLONGA
MIQUEL COSTA
KILIAN AVILA
ANTONIO VALCARCEL
JOSEP SOLA
TONI CUNILL
GIL TARABAL
JORDI BAUS
RAUL CARVAJAL
XAVIER FERNANDEZ R.
DANIEL SETO
MARIA HERRERO
AARON CARRETO
JOSEP CASASAMPERA
JORDI PELLIN
JOSEP Ma BORI
MARC CASANOVAS
TONI PALOMERES
NEUS ISERN
ERIC PUIGCERVER
NIL PUIGSESLLOSES
JOAN MARTI SAURI
Ma. CARME RIFA
RICARD AULET
JORDI ALMONACID
FLORENCI MUNIENTE
PAU TOMAS
JORDI ROVIRA
ANNA MARIA ROMANS
JANAAMBLAS
DAMIA PICAS
ESTHER CARRERA

PERAFITA 2020.xls

EQUIP TOTAL

R2
R

VC
R

VH
R

ON
R

R

ON
VH
R2
R

vC
ON
ON
R

R

R

R

R2
ON
R2
R2
VC
VH
R2
VH
VC
ON
ON
VH
R2
ON
VH
ON
ON
ON
ON

4,1
4,2
5,8
6,1
6,6
7,8
8,4
8,5
8,7
8,8

9

9,6
10,4
10,8
11,2
11,9
12,7
12,9
12,9
13,5
14,1
16,9
17,6
19,2
24
26,5
28,3
40,6
43,4
45,2
52,5
57,8
61,8
71,4
75,1
218,9
2915
316,5
420,6
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LLAES

DORSAL PILOT

17 MANEL SURROCA
2 SANTIAGO SALTO
10 XAVI FERNANDEZ S.
23 RAMON SURROCA
9 LUCAS ROMAN
4 JORDI MORENO
16 JOSEP CODINA
12 RAMON MARTI
25 CARLES PUIGCERVER
5 DAVID CUNILL
1 MARC CESPEDES
32 JOSEP PUIGSESLLOSES
20 MARC CASAS
8 JORDI COSTA
11 JOAN ROGE
15 JOSEP CASANOVA
39 SERGI MARTINEZ
29 DAVID PLACIN
3 FREDERIC GARRIGA
24 XAVIER MOLIST
22 DAVID TARABAL
33 ALEIX TOMAS
28 GERARD CLAVERIA
26 MANEL RAMIREZ
38 ANTONI FARRES
27 JORDI SALA
31 AGUSTI AULET
19 JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ
14 JOSEP Ma MARTI
7 ANDRES RUEDA
18 ANGEL ALONGINA
37 MANUEL PELLIN
6 MIQUEL PRAT
30 ENRIC VINAIXA
35 PERE NOGUE
36 JOAN AMBLAS
21 JORDI TAFALLA
41 JESUS COMELLAS
34 JOAN VILAMALA

COPILOT
ANTONIO VALCARCEL
MARIA HERRERO
XAVIER FERNANDEZ R.
XAVIER RIBAS
JOAQUIM FORMATGER
XAVIER COMALLONGA
JOSEP SOLA
TONI GRAU
ERIC PUIGCERVER
TONI CUNILL
IGNASI MARTINEZ
NIL PUIGSESLLOSES
NEUS ISERN
MIQUEL COSTA
J.CARLOS TORRES
MARC CASANOVAS
JOSEP Ma BORI
KILIAN AVILA
DANIEL SETO
TONI PALOMERES
GIL TARABAL
PAU TOMAS
RAUL CARVAJAL
JOAN MARTI SAURI
Ma. CARME RIFA
JORDI BAUS
RICARD AULET
JORDI ALMONACID
JOSEP CASASAMPERA
AARON CARRETO
JORDI ROVIRA
JORDI PELLIN
FLORENCI MUNIENTE
JOAN VINAIXA
ESTHER CARRERA
JANA AMBLAS
PILAR MARTINEZ
ANNA MARIA ROMANS
DAMIA PICAS

PERAFITA 2020.xls

EQUIP TOTAL

VH
R

R
VC
R

R
R2
R2
R2
R

R
VH
VH
R
R
R2
R2
ON
R
VC
VC
ON
ON
VC
ON
ON
ON
VH
R2
R
VH
ON
R2
ON
ON
ON
VH
ON
ON

8,5
9,2
9,4
9,8
10,2
11,4
11,7
12,7
12,8
13,5
15,8
16,1
16,8
20,9
21
22,3
24,5
24.8
26
27,9
30,5
32,2
32,5
33
33,4
36,6
41,7
45,9
52,6
81,2
99,1
101
133,7
172,3
191,3
2116
288,3
434
530,9
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DORSAL

EL COLLET

PILOT
1 MARC CESPEDES
8 JORDI COSTA
23 RAMON SURROCA
11 JOAN ROGE
10 XAVI FERNANDEZ S.
9 LUCAS ROMAN
21 JORDI TAFALLA
17 MANEL SURROCA
3 FREDERIC GARRIGA
22 DAVID TARABAL
28 GERARD CLAVERIA
12 RAMON MARTI
4 JORDI MORENO
7 ANDRES RUEDA
15 JOSEP CASANOVA
16 JOSEP CODINA
25 CARLES PUIGCERVER
30 ENRIC VINAIXA
14 JOSEP Ma MARTI
24 XAVIER MOLIST
19 JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ
2 SANTIAGO SALTO
33 ALEIX TOMAS
39 SERGI MARTINEZ
20 MARC CASAS
26 MANEL RAMIREZ
32 JOSEP PUIGSESLLOSES
31 AGUSTIAULET
5 DAVID CUNILL
29 DAVID PLACIN
18 ANGEL ALONGINA
37 MANUEL PELLIN
38 ANTONI FARRES
34 JOAN VILAMALA
27 JORDI SALA
6 MIQUEL PRAT
41 JESUS COMELLAS
36 JOAN AMBLAS
35 PERE NOGUE

COPILOT
IGNASI MARTINEZ
MIQUEL COSTA
XAVIER RIBAS
J.CARLOS TORRES
XAVIER FERNANDEZ R.
JOAQUIM FORMATGER
PILAR MARTINEZ
ANTONIO VALCARCEL
DANIEL SETO
GIL TARABAL
RAUL CARVAJAL
TONI GRAU
XAVIER COMALLONGA
AARON CARRETO
MARC CASANOVAS
JOSEP SOLA
ERIC PUIGCERVER
JOAN VINAIXA
JOSEP CASASAMPERA
TONI PALOMERES
JORDI ALMONACID
MARIA HERRERO
PAU TOMAS
JOSEP Ma BORI
NEUS ISERN
JOAN MARTI SAURI
NIL PUIGSESLLOSES
RICARD AULET
TONI CUNILL
KILIAN AVILA
JORDI ROVIRA
JORDI PELLIN
Ma. CARME RIFA
DAMIA PICAS
JORDI BAUS
FLORENCI MUNIENTE
ANNA MARIA ROMANS
JANA AMBLAS
ESTHER CARRERA

PERAFITA 2020.xls

EQUIP
R
R
VvVC
R
R
R
VH
VH
R
VC
ON
R2
R
R
R2
R2
R2
ON
R2
VvVC
VH
R
ON
R2
VH
VC
VH
ON
R
ON
VH
ON
ON
ON
ON
R2
ON
ON
ON

TOTAL
3,5
4,1
51
53
6,2
8,2
8,6
10
11,5
14,1
15,1
15,8
17,3
213
33,3
36,8
38,9
39,8
41,4
44,1
51,5
54,7
57,4
61,1
64,4
68
70,6
71,7
73,3
83,3
90,6
103,7
262,2
435,3
730,9
1289,2
1501,9
1910,4
5400
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MAS SERI

DORSAL PILOT

9 LUCAS ROMAN

8 JORDI COSTA
20 MARC CASAS
22 DAVID TARABAL
17 MANEL SURROCA
21 JORDI TAFALLA

1 MARC CESPEDES

3 FREDERIC GARRIGA
11 JOAN ROGE

2 SANTIAGO SALTO
12 RAMON MARTI
23 RAMON SURROCA
10 XAVI FERNANDEZ S.
15 JOSEP CASANOVA
38 ANTONI FARRES
16 JOSEP CODINA
39 SERGI MARTINEZ

7 ANDRES RUEDA

4 JORDI MORENO

5 DAVID CUNILL

25 CARLES PUIGCERVER

28 GERARD CLAVERIA
30 ENRIC VINAIXA
29 DAVID PLACIN

19 JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ

27 JORDI SALA
33 ALEIX TOMAS

32 JOSEP PUIGSESLLOSES

37 MANUEL PELLIN
24 XAVIER MOLIST
18 ANGEL ALONGINA
31 AGUSTIAULET
14 JOSEP Ma MARTI
26 MANEL RAMIREZ
34 JOAN VILAMALA

6 MIQUEL PRAT
36 JOAN AMBLAS
35 PERE NOGUE
41 JESUS COMELLAS

COPILOT
JOAQUIM FORMATGER
MIQUEL COSTA
NEUS ISERN
GIL TARABAL
ANTONIO VALCARCEL
PILAR MARTINEZ
IGNASI MARTINEZ
DANIEL SETO
J.CARLOS TORRES
MARIA HERRERO
TONI GRAU
XAVIER RIBAS
XAVIER FERNANDEZ R.
MARC CASANOVAS
Ma. CARME RIFA
JOSEP SOLA
JOSEP Ma BORI
AARON CARRETO
XAVIER COMALLONGA
TONI CUNILL
ERIC PUIGCERVER
RAUL CARVAJAL
JOAN VINAIXA
KILIAN AVILA
JORDI ALMONACID
JORDI BAUS
PAU TOMAS
NIL PUIGSESLLOSES
JORDI PELLIN
TONI PALOMERES
JORDI ROVIRA
RICARD AULET
JOSEP CASASAMPERA
JOAN MARTI SAURI
DAMIA PICAS
FLORENCI MUNIENTE
JANA AMBLAS
ESTHER CARRERA
ANNA MARIA ROMANS

PERAFITA 2020.xls

EQUIP
R
R
VH
VC
VH
VH
R
R
R
R
R2
vVC
R
R2
ON
R2
R2
R
R
R
R2
ON
ON
ON
VH
ON
ON
VH
ON
VC
VH
ON
R2
VvVC
ON
R2
ON
ON
ON

TOTAL
3,4
4,1
4,4
4,8

5
5,1
5,2
5,2
5,6
6,5
6,5
6,8
7,5
7,9
8,8
9,4

11,1
12,2
12,5
13,3
14,2
16,6
17,4
18,4
19,1
20,1
21,6
27,8
30,9
31,4
41,5
44,6
47,2
193,7
198,3
3004,4
3200
4800
4800
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DORSAL

ORISTA

PILOT
1 MARC CESPEDES
9 LUCAS ROMAN
11 JOAN ROGE
23 RAMON SURROCA
17 MANEL SURROCA
8 JORDI COSTA
12 RAMON MARTI
3 FREDERIC GARRIGA
2 SANTIAGO SALTO
20 MARC CASAS
29 DAVID PLACIN
28 GERARD CLAVERIA
21 JORDI TAFALLA
22 DAVID TARABAL
39 SERGI MARTINEZ
38 ANTONI FARRES
10 XAVI FERNANDEZ S.
7 ANDRES RUEDA
25 CARLES PUIGCERVER
15 JOSEP CASANOVA
16 JOSEP CODINA
14 JOSEP Ma MARTI
24 XAVIER MOLIST
18 ANGEL ALONGINA
27 JORDI SALA
30 ENRIC VINAIXA
4 JORDI MORENO
6 MIQUEL PRAT
19 JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ
5 DAVID CUNILL
32 JOSEP PUIGSESLLOSES
37 MANUEL PELLIN
31 AGUSTI AULET
33 ALEIX TOMAS
26 MANEL RAMIREZ
34 JOAN VILAMALA
41 JESUS COMELLAS
36 JOAN AMBLAS
35 PERE NOGUE

COPILOT
IGNASI MARTINEZ
JOAQUIM FORMATGER
J.CARLOS TORRES
XAVIER RIBAS
ANTONIO VALCARCEL
MIQUEL COSTA
TONI GRAU
DANIEL SETO
MARIA HERRERO
NEUS ISERN
KILIAN AVILA
RAUL CARVAJAL
PILAR MARTINEZ
GIL TARABAL
JOSEP Ma BORI
Ma. CARME RIFA
XAVIER FERNANDEZ R.
AARON CARRETO
ERIC PUIGCERVER
MARC CASANOVAS
JOSEP SOLA
JOSEP CASASAMPERA
TONI PALOMERES
JORDI ROVIRA
JORDI BAUS
JOAN VINAIXA
XAVIER COMALLONGA
FLORENCI MUNIENTE
JORDI ALMONACID
TONI CUNILL
NIL PUIGSESLLOSES
JORDI PELLIN
RICARD AULET
PAU TOMAS
JOAN MARTI SAURI
DAMIA PICAS
ANNA MARIA ROMANS
JANAAMBLAS
ESTHER CARRERA

PERAFITA 2020.xls

EQUIP TOTAL

R
R
R
VC
VH
R
R2
R
R
VH
ON
ON
VH
vC
R2
ON
R
R
R2
R2
R2
R2
VC
VH
ON
ON
R
R2
VH
R
VH
ON
ON
ON
VC
ON
ON
ON
ON

2
3,7
3,8
3,9

5
5,5
6
6,2
6,5
7,2
7,2
7.6
7.8
8,7
10,7
13,7
14,1
16,3
16,8
17,9
18,5
19,6
21,6
22,9
26,5
29,4
29,6
30,5
31,7
40,4
41,4
44,2
50,1
51,4
98,9

108,4

188,7

378,3

4800
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9

DORSAL

PERAFITA

PILOT
23 RAMON SURROCA
11 JOAN ROGE

12 RAMON MARTI

32 JOSEP PUIGSESLLOSES

10 XAVI FERNANDEZ S.
20 MARC CASAS
37 MANUEL PELLIN

25 CARLES PUIGCERVER

8 JORDI COSTA
24 XAVIER MOLIST
17 MANEL SURROCA
5 DAVID CUNILL
14 JOSEP Ma MARTI
33 ALEIX TOMAS
1 MARC CESPEDES
29 DAVID PLACIN
7 ANDRES RUEDA
34 JOAN VILAMALA
3 FREDERIC GARRIGA
2 SANTIAGO SALTO
27 JORDI SALA
22 DAVID TARABAL
16 JOSEP CODINA
38 ANTONI FARRES
6 MIQUEL PRAT
18 ANGEL ALONGINA
26 MANEL RAMIREZ
4 JORDI MORENO
41 JESUS COMELLAS
21 JORDI TAFALLA
31 AGUSTI AULET
28 GERARD CLAVERIA
9 LUCAS ROMAN
30 ENRIC VINAIXA

19 JOAQUIN DOMINGUEZ

36 JOAN AMBLAS

39 SERGI MARTINEZ
15 JOSEP CASANOVA
35 PERE NOGUE

COPILOT
XAVIER RIBAS
J.CARLOS TORRES
TONI GRAU
NIL PUIGSESLLOSES
XAVIER FERNANDEZ R.
NEUS ISERN
JORDI PELLIN
ERIC PUIGCERVER
MIQUEL COSTA
TONI PALOMERES
ANTONIO VALCARCEL
TONI CUNILL
JOSEP CASASAMPERA
PAU TOMAS
IGNASI MARTINEZ
KILIAN AVILA
AARON CARRETO
DAMIA PICAS
DANIEL SETO
MARIA HERRERO
JORDI BAUS
GIL TARABAL
JOSEP SOLA
Ma. CARME RIFA
FLORENCI MUNIENTE
JORDI ROVIRA
JOAN MARTI SAURI
XAVIER COMALLONGA
ANNA MARIA ROMANS
PILAR MARTINEZ
RICARD AULET
RAUL CARVAJAL
JOAQUIM FORMATGER
JOAN VINAIXA
JORDI ALMONACID
JANA AMBLAS
JOSEP Ma BORI
MARC CASANOVAS
ESTHER CARRERA

PERAFITA 2020.xls

EQUIP TOTAL

VC
R
R2
VH
R
VH
ON
R2
R
VC
VH
R
R2
ON
R
ON
R
ON
R
R
ON
VC
R2
ON
R2
VH
VC
R
ON
VH
ON
ON
R
ON
VH
ON
R2
R2
ON

0,6
16

6

9,2
9,3
11,9
12,2
13
13,9
16,4
19,1
19,2
21,3
25,9
27,3
29,9
32,1
39,7
41,1
43,6
44,2
45,9
46,8
56,1
57,5
59,3
59,4
65,3
70,1
71,2
76,4
86,4
89
93,2
94,8
98,9
1131
219,8
2400
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